
Mountain Goat Adventures
Big Frog 50k Trail Run
4/23/2023

Big Frog 50k - Open Female
Place Bib Name Time

1 798 Noelis Zari 06:38:18

2 526 Danielle McNeely 06:38:18

3 416 Mami Fondu 07:15:01

4 517 Angie Mallahan 07:27:34

5 536 Charlcie Norris 07:42:12

6 503 April Horton 07:45:23

Big Frog 50k - Open Male
Place Bib Name Time

1 789 Christian Thompson 03:59:30

2 418 David Hager 04:39:44

3 450 Michael Hartupee 04:59:47

4 543 Hunter Potts 05:02:39

5 549 Anthony Roberts 05:17:37

6 561 Brandon Selvog 05:44:21

7 795 Matthew Williams 05:48:31

8 386 Justin Elmore 06:37:39

9 267 Beau Dusseault 06:42:41

10 376 Dusty Elliott 06:47:54

11 550 Jorge I Rodriguez Devora 06:51:50

12 532 Samuel Morris 06:54:30

13 180 Tim Abbott 07:13:48

14 565 Andrew Sneller 07:17:50

15 218 James Daresta 07:22:17

16 504 Brian Horton 07:39:54

17 555 Mike Samuelson 08:31:10

Big Frog 50k - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 789 Christian Thompson Open Male 03:59:30

2 418 David Hager Open Male 04:39:44

3 450 Michael Hartupee Open Male 04:59:47

4 543 Hunter Potts Open Male 05:02:39

5 549 Anthony Roberts Open Male 05:17:37

6 561 Brandon Selvog Open Male 05:44:21

7 795 Matthew Williams Open Male 05:48:31

8 386 Justin Elmore Open Male 06:37:39

9 798 Noelis Zari Open Female 06:38:18

10 526 Danielle McNeely Open Female 06:38:18

11 267 Beau Dusseault Open Male 06:42:41

12 376 Dusty Elliott Open Male 06:47:54

13 550 Jorge I Rodriguez Devora Open Male 06:51:50

14 532 Samuel Morris Open Male 06:54:30

15 180 Tim Abbott Open Male 07:13:48

16 416 Mami Fondu Open Female 07:15:01

17 565 Andrew Sneller Open Male 07:17:50

18 218 James Daresta Open Male 07:22:17

19 517 Angie Mallahan Open Female 07:27:34

20 504 Brian Horton Open Male 07:39:54

21 536 Charlcie Norris Open Female 07:42:12

22 503 April Horton Open Female 07:45:23

23 555 Mike Samuelson Open Male 08:31:10


